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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 02B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sidney Green1908
Perpetual Motion W

9.200 9.300 9.0009.500 37.000
1 4T 1 4T 1 

1 

Leah Crilley1943
Twisters IA

8.900 9.200 9.2009.250 36.550
3 6T 4 2 2 

2 

Sasha Hancock1930
NIGC

8.750 9.350 9.2509.100 36.450
6 3 7 1 3 

3 

Riyana Chacko1915
MEGA

8.800 9.300 8.8509.200 36.150
4T 4T 5 7T 4 

4 

Jasmine Stafford1950
Twisters IA

8.600 9.600 8.5509.300 36.050
7T 1 2T 11T 5 

5 

Paige Christensen1926
Perpetual Motion B

8.800 9.200 9.0008.900 35.900
4T 6T 10 4T 6 

6 

Kylee Okane1932
T-N-T

8.600 9.000 8.8009.300 35.700
7T 10 2T 9 7 

7 

Ellie Martens1946
Twisters IA

8.600 9.050 8.8509.150 35.650
7T 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Keelin Vaudreuil1956
Team UP

8.600 9.400 8.5509.050 35.600
7T 2 8 11T 9 

9 

Madisen Parla1913
MEGA

9.000 8.700 8.9008.700 35.300
2 11T 11 6 10 

10 

Vanessa Zepeda1929
NIGC

8.500 9.150 9.0508.200 34.900
11 8 12 3 11 

11 

Makenzie Pettit1934
T-N-T

8.000 8.700 8.7508.950 34.400
12 11T 9 10 12 

12 
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